List of Contracts Awarded by the Central Tenders Board for the month of October, 2007

CONTRACT DATE MINISTRY/DEPARTMENT CONTRACTORS PRICE
total Cost
Superior Security Incestigations |[$10,250,719.92
and Maintenance Company Ltd, [Plus Vat
Lady Young Road, $1,537,608.00
Morvant
Total Cost
Innovative Security Technologies [$10,378,368.00
Ltd, Plus Vat
126 Cipero Road, $1,556,755.20
San Fernando
Total Cost
Amalgamated Security Services [$11,083,024.00
Provision of security services at Ltd, Plus Vat
Public 30 Fernandes Industrial Centre [$1,663,203.60
Primary Schools for a period of two(2) Eastern Main Road,
years 29/10/2007 Education Laventille




Provision of security services at
Public

Primary Schools for a period of two(2)

Imjin Security Services Limited
Imjin Building

31 New Street,

Port of Spain

Sure Security Limited
Eastern Main Road,

Total Cost
$12,497,904.00
Plus Vat
$1,874,685.00

Total Cost
$12,192,768.00
Plus Vat

years 29/10/2007 Education St. Joseph $1,828,915.20
Total Cost
Buildings Maintenance Services |$6,555,429.60
Limited Plus Vat
5 Norfolk Street, $983,314.56
Belmont
Provision of Maintenance/Janitorial Sunshine Janitorial Services and |Total Cost
Services to fifty-six(56) Public Company Ltd $3,245,709.60
Primary Schools for a period of 93 Southern Main Road, Plus Vat
two(2) years 29/10/207 Education Curepe $486,856.56




Super Industrial Services Limited

Total Cost
$5,111,232.96

23 Rivulet Road, Plus Vat
Brechin Castle $766,685.04
Couva
Century 21 Jaintorial Services
Provision of Maintenance/Janitorial and Company Ltd, Total Cost
Services to fifty-six(56) Public LP#43, Mangra Trace East $6,756,100.80
Primary Schools for a period of Aranguez Main Road, Plus Vat
two(2) years 29/10/2007 Education San Juan $1,013,415.12
U.S. Dollars
$146,844.00
Plus Vat
$22,026.60
Provision of Maintenance Service llluminat (Trinidad and Tobago)
Contract for Hardware, Software and Limited TT Dollars
Networking services of the Land 155 Tragarete Road, $929,522.52
Registry 30/10/2007 Legal Affairs Port of Spain $139,428.38




